## IFSHA 20<sup>TH</sup> ANNIVERSARY GRAND NATIONAL SHOW

The 2023 IFSHA Grand National Show was an amazing event for IFSHA exhibitors, owners, family and friends. The number of horses were lower, but the quality of horses and exhibited rides and drives were some of the best ever shown! The reality is that as we move into plans for 2024 we look to our members and exhibitors for **early** financial sponsorships because in 2023, costs were covered but the show fund was depleted. If you are able to sponsor, please consider one of the sponsorship categories listed below. All sponsors will be announced throughout the National Show by our Announcer and be listed on the IFSHA Social Media.

| <ul> <li>20<sup>th</sup> Anniversary National Show Sponsor</li> </ul> | Fee: \$2000.00 |
|---|----------------|
| (Please see attached Sponsor Information Sheet)                       |                |
| IFSHA National Show Day Sponsor                                       | Fee: \$1000.00 |
| This sponsor receives 1 free stall                                    |                |
| Sponsor of Member Morning Coffee and Rolls                            |                |
| Commemorative 20 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Plaque                     |                |
| Division Sponsor  | Fee: \$ 500.00 |
| Perpetual Trophy Sponsor  | Fee: \$ 150.00 |
| (Will have Photo taken with Perpetual Trophy Winner!)                 |                |
| Class Sponsor   | Fee: \$ 100.00 |
| Banner Sponsor (Banner supplied by Sponsor & will be                  | Fee: \$ 75.00  |
| Displayed in the main arena   |                |
| Ribbons and Awards Sponsors   | Fee: \$ 50.00  |
| Name of Sponsor:  |                |
| Address:  | Phone:         |
| Email:  |                |
| Choice of Division:Class Sponse                                       |                |
| Credit Card Information: Number                                       | VCode          |
| Expiration Date: Billing Address                                      |                |
|   |                |

Mail To IFSHA 5040 Elrod Rd Gainesville, GA 30506

## \*\* All Sponsorships to the International Friesian Show Horse Association (IFSHA) Are not Tax Deductible\*\*